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Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Elise Wøien f. 29 Mar 1886, d. 9 Feb 1969

+Hans Pettersen Egge f. 11 Apr 1885, d. 15 Okt 1949

2-Clara Mathilda Egge f. 19 Mai 1907, d. 8 Aug 1971

+George H. Steele

3-Ethel Floy Steele f. 27 Mai 1927

+Donald Elvin Woods d. 1963

4-Robert Dale Woods f. 21 Mar 1946

+Laurie Runyon

5-Donald Elvin Woods f. 1980

5-Robert Dale Woods f. 1982

5-Joseph Martin Woods f. 1984

5-Samuel Arthur Woods f. 1986

4-Harold Wayne Woods f. 13 Aug 1947

+Jackie Smith

5-Erin Michele Woods f. 12 Nov 1977

+Ukjent

6-Kern Woods f. 24 Mar 1998

+Surin Sukkeemont f. 6 Okt 1951

+Dickey Gene Cawley

4-Vickie Jean Cawley f. 8 Jan 1951

+Billie Conklin

5-Wayne Steele Conklin

+Julie Wood

6-Mikala Conklin f. 1996

+Jerry Wilson

5-James Robert Wilson f. 1979

5-Stephanie Ann Wilson f. 30 Des 1981

4-Karen Joyce Cawley f. 25 Okt 1955

+Jesse Ralph Caffey II

4-Jesse Ralph Caffey III f. 15 Aug 1957

+Ukjent

5-Jessica Rae Caffey f. 2 Des 1988

5-Jesse ralph Caffey IV

+Richard Lee Morgan

4-Loretta Ann Morgan f. 22 Nov 1963

+Myron Humphreys

5-Mackenzie Lee Humphreys f. 11 Mar 1988

5-Brianna Nicole Humphreys f. 3 Mar 1994

2-Palmer Egge f. 22 Apr 1912, d. 8 Feb 1997

+Gretchen Maahs f. 6 Mar 1915, d. 12 Feb 1990

3-Jerry Egge f. 11 Jan 1943

+Sharon Livesey

4-Eric Egge f. 21 Mar 1968

4-Doris Egge f. 19 Nov 1941

+Darrell Stariffer

+Gene Elwood f. 9 Mai 1931

5-William Stariffer f. 1 Des 1960

+Ukjent

6-Gregory Stariffer f. 2 Mar 1987

6-Nicholas Stariffer f. 18 Nov 1991
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5-Bryan Stariffer f. 27 Aug 1965

+Jeanine Flowers

6-Brandon Stariffer f. 22 Jun 1991

6-Kailey Stariffer f. 26 Feb 1994

4-Lara Larre Egge f. 15 Apr 1970

+Raymond Robert Hardtwig

2-Cora Egge f. 1 Aug 1915

+Ralph M. Beals f. 3 Feb 1937, d. 25 Aug 2003

3-Carol Lee Beals f. 28 Jan 1938

+Art Krause

4-Connie Krause f. 31 Jan 1958

+Russel Maddy

5-Harmony Maddy f. 9 Mai 1978

+Gil Forbes

+Bill Weiss

4-Denise Krause f. 14 Mai 1960

+Tim Spears

5-Reece Spears f. 29 Mai 1986

5-Kelsey Spears f. 30 Mar 1991

+Bob Hanson

4-Jody Hanson f. 21 Apr 1969

+Jim Arnold

5-Parker Arnold f. 29 Jun 1993

+Jerry Jensen

2-Helen Egge f. 15 Sep 1917, d. 5 Mai 1979

+George. Fenney f. 12 Sep 1905, d. 13 Des 1995

3-Cora Jean Fenney f. 26 Aug 1935

+Harold W. Actipis f. 8 Mai 1933

4-Mark Stephen Actipis f. 23 Jun 1957

+Kathrine

5-Melissa Actipis f. 2 Jul 1981

5-Stephanie A. Actipis f. 16 Mai 1984

+Violet f. 27 Jul 1981

4-Pamela Jo Actipis f. 27 Nov 1959

+Michael Adamowicz

5-Michael S. Adamowicz f. 28 Jun 1990

+Ronald Lee f. 19 Sep 1957

4-Jan Actipis f. 3 Jul 1961

+Bradley Dean f. 26 Sep 1961

5-Brandon Dean f. 7 Okt 1993

5-Stephen R. Dean f. 4 Mai 1995

3-Richard Fenney f. 24 Mai 1938

+Nancy Kent f. 26 Mai 1943

4-Jeffrey Fenney f. 20 Jun 1963

4-Rick Fenney f. 17 Des 1965

+Tracy Free

5-Brittany Fenney f. 17 Jan 1989

5-Bailey Fenney f. 1992

5-Cloe Nicole Fenney f. 28 Mar 1994

5-Hannah Joy Fenney f. 28 Mar 1994



Etterkommere etter Elise Wøien og Hans Egge Side 3

Utskrift fra Legacy

4-Lisa Fenney f. 16 Mai 1968

3-Darlene Fenney f. 12 Des 1940

+Kenneth Ballou f. 27 Apr 1939

4-Todd Ballou f. 10 Des 1963

+Lisa Angel f. 22 Mar 1962

5-Allison Ballou f. 13 Aug 1989

5-Brian Ballou f. 11 Aug 1990

4-Tami Ballou dp. 16 Feb 1966

+Scott Goldberg

5-Casisi Goldberg f. 31 Aug 1986

5-Tiffini Goldberg f. 23 Jul 1987

4-Tracy Ballou f. 3 Okt 1968

4-Travis Ballou f. 27 Apr 1971

2-Lloyd Markus Egge f. 22 Mar 1919

+Mary Ellen Seager f. 27 Apr 1921, d. 1 Aug 1952

2-Alvin Melvin Egge f. 22 Aug 1921, d. 27 Okt 1997

+Juanita Frizette f. 22 Aug 1921

+Roberta James d. 16 Okt 1984

+Gladys Olson f. 9 Aug 1926

3-Sandra Egge f. 28 Okt 1952

+Gerhard Vogel f. 5 Jan 1951

4-Nicole Vogel f. 15 Jun 1988

4-Cody Vogel f. 18 Nov 1989

3-Carol Egge f. 24 Des 1954

+Clarence W. McGlotchin f. 14 Mar 1954

4-Bobbi Ann McGlotchin f. 17 Nov 1984

4-Shawn McGlotchin f. 6 Des 1986

2-Dolores Egge f. 16 Aug 1928, d. 13 Mai 1996

+Harold M. Anderson f. 10 Jun 1924

3-Jim Anderson f. 2 Jan 1961

+Kathy Trosvik f. 20 Des 1962

4-Maggie Anderson f. 13 Sep 1988

4-Kayla Anderson f. 18 Feb 1991

4-Emily Anderson f. 26 Okt 1995

3-Debrah Leigh Anderson f. 13 Okt 1965

+Mark Johnson f. 5 Aug 1954

4-Jeff Johnson f. 14 Jan 1981

4-Matt Johnson f. 23 Mar 1984
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(Ingen etternavn)

Jeanine Flowers, 2

Kathrine, 2

Lisa Angel (1962-          ), 3

Violet (1981-          ), 2

ACTIPIS

Harold W. (1933-          ), 2

Jan (1961-          ), 2

Mark Stephen (1957-          ), 2

Melissa (1981-          ), 2

Pamela Jo (1959-          ), 2

Stephanie A. (1984-          ), 2

ADAMOWICZ

Michael, 2

Michael S. (1990-          ), 2

ANDERSON

Debrah Leigh (1965-          ), 3

Emily (1995-          ), 3

Harold M. (1924-          ), 3

Jim (1961-          ), 3

Kayla (1991-          ), 3

Maggie (1988-          ), 3

ARNOLD

Jim, 2

Parker (1993-          ), 2

BALLOU

Allison (1989-          ), 3

Brian (1990-          ), 3

Kenneth (1939-          ), 3

Tami (1966-          ), 3

Todd (1963-          ), 3

Tracy (1968-          ), 3

Travis (1971-          ), 3

BEALS

Carol Lee (1938-          ), 2

Ralph M. (1937-2003), 2

CAFFEY

Jessica Rae (1988-          ), 1

CAFFEY II

Jesse Ralph, 1

CAFFEY III

Jesse Ralph (1957-          ), 1

CAFFEY IV

Jesse ralph, 1

CAWLEY

Dickey Gene, 1

CAWLEY

Karen Joyce (1955-          ), 1

Vickie Jean (1951-          ), 1

CONKLIN

Billie, 1

Mikala (1996-          ), 1

DEAN

Bradley (1961-          ), 2

Brandon (1993-          ), 2

Stephen R. (1995-          ), 2

EGGE

Alvin Melvin (1921-1997), 3

Carol (1954-          ), 3

Clara Mathilda (1907-1971), 1

Cora (1915-          ), 2

Dolores (1928-1996), 3

Doris (1941-          ), 1

Eric (1968-          ), 1

Helen (1917-1979), 2

Jerry (1943-          ), 1

Lara Larre (1970-          ), 2

Lloyd Markus (1919-          ), 3

Palmer (1912-1997), 1

Sandra (1952-          ), 3

ELWOOD

Gene (1931-          ), 1

FENNEY

Bailey (1992-          ), 2

Brittany (1989-          ), 2

Cloe Nicole (1994-          ), 2

Cora Jean (1935-          ), 2

Darlene (1940-          ), 3

George. (1905-1995), 2

Hannah Joy (1994-          ), 2

Jeffrey (1963-          ), 2

Lisa (1968-          ), 3

Richard (1938-          ), 2

Rick (1965-          ), 2

FORBES

Gil, 2

FREE

Tracy, 2

FRIZETTE

Juanita (1921-          ), 3

GOLDBERG

Casisi (1986-          ), 3
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GOLDBERG

Scott, 3

Tiffini (1987-          ), 3

HANSON

Bob, 2

Jody (1969-          ), 2

HARDTWIG

Raymond Robert, 2

HUMPHREYS

Brianna Nicole (1994-          ), 1

Mackenzie Lee (1988-          ), 1

Myron, 1

JAMES

Roberta (          -1984), 3

JENSEN

Jerry, 2

JOHNSON

Jeff (1981-          ), 3

Mark (1954-          ), 3

Matt (1984-          ), 3

KENT

Nancy (1943-          ), 2

KRAUSE

Art, 2

Connie (1958-          ), 2

Denise (1960-          ), 2

LEE

Ronald (1957-          ), 2

LIVESEY

Sharon, 1

MAAHS

Gretchen (1915-1990), 1

MADDY

Harmony (1978-          ), 2

Russel, 2

MCGLOTCHIN

Bobbi Ann (1984-          ), 3

Clarence W. (1954-          ), 3

Shawn (1986-          ), 3

MORGAN

Loretta Ann (1963-          ), 1

Richard Lee, 1

OLSON

Gladys (1926-          ), 3

PETTERSEN EGGE

Hans (1885-1949), 1

RUNYON

Laurie, 1

SEAGER

Mary Ellen (1921-1952), 3

SMITH

Jackie, 1

SPEARS

Kelsey (1991-          ), 2

Reece (1986-          ), 2

Tim, 2

STARIFFER

Brandon (1991-          ), 2

Bryan (1965-          ), 2

Darrell, 1

Gregory (1987-          ), 1

Kailey (1994-          ), 2

Nicholas (1991-          ), 1

William (1960-          ), 1

STEELE

Ethel Floy (1927-          ), 1

George H., 1

STEELE CONKLIN

Wayne, 1

SUKKEEMONT

Surin (1951-          ), 1

TROSVIK

Kathy (1962-          ), 3

VOGEL

Cody (1989-          ), 3

Gerhard (1951-          ), 3

Nicole (1988-          ), 3

WEISS

Bill, 2

WILSON

James Robert (1979-          ), 1

Jerry, 1

Stephanie Ann (1981-          ), 1

WØIEN

Elise (1886-1969), 1

WOOD

Julie, 1

WOODS

Donald Elvin (          -1963), 1

Donald Elvin (1980-          ), 1

Erin Michele (1977-          ), 1

Harold Wayne (1947-          ), 1
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WOODS

Joseph Martin (1984-          ), 1

Kern (1998-          ), 1

Robert Dale (1946-          ), 1

Robert Dale (1982-          ), 1

Samuel Arthur (1986-          ), 1


